	연구제안서 Research Proposal



한글 또는 영어로 작성하시기 바랍니다. 
This form must be written in either English or Korean.

▣ 연구 기본 정보 Basic Research Project Information
	연구주제
Research Topic
	연구주제를 기재
Provide the project topic on your application form.

	실증분석여부
Empirical Analysis
	☐Yes (대상국가 Country:        )
	☐ No



▣ 연구의 필요성 Significance of Research
	연구결과의
활용계획
Plan for Research Outcome
	학술지 게재 추진일정 등 연구과제 완료 이후 활동 기술
List planned activities after completion of research, including the timeline of journal publication.






▣ 연구 목적 Purpose of Study
	



▣ 연구 내용 Project Description
	



▣ 연구 방법 Research Methodology
	



▣ 연구 주제어(예시) Research Keywords (sample)
	지식공유사업, 국제개발협력, 공적개발원조 Knowledge Sharing Program, International Development Cooperation, Overseas Development Assistance



▣ 예상되는 학술적/정책적 기여도 Potential Academic/Policy Contribution
	



▣ 공동연구자/연구원 이름 및 역할 Name and Responsibilities of the Research Team Members (Researcher) 

	



▣ 연구 일정 (예시) Research Timeline (sample) 
	주요활동 Activities
	2020
	2021

	
	11
	12
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	- 문헌검토, 연구계획 수립 
Literature review, research planning
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	- 착수회의, 조사대상 선정 Kick-off meeting, research subjects
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	- 중간보고서 제출(~21.03.02.)
Interim report submission
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	- 최종보고회(202.06.02.).
Research seminar
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	- 워킹페이퍼 제작 및 발간 
Registration of working paper
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



